Wildflower Vintage Hire

Pricelist

China and Table Setting

Vintage cake stands $8
Dinner & luncheon plates $2
Side Plates $1
Teapots $8
Cake Slice $2
Cake plate with slice $7
Dessert Bowls $1.5
Teacup duos $2.5
Teacup trios $3
Sugar Bowls & Milk Jugs $2.5
Glassware and Crystal

Bell Jars $5
Crystal Glasses $1
Glass cake stand $12
Fern terrarium $10
Punch bowl with 12 cups $15
Small crystal cake stand $5
Beverage dispensers $10
Candy Buffet Jars $4
Agee jars $1
Assorted Glassware From $1
Mason Jars $1
Water bottles/ carafes $0.5
Assorted Crystal From $2
Outdoor Games

Giant Jenga $20
Croquet $25
Petanque $10

Silverware
Serving dish
Tea tray
Cutlery

Goblets
Teapots

Decorative

Lace tablecloths
Fabric napkins
Parasols
Typewriters
Bunting

Mirrors

Fairy light set (30m)
Fairy light set (10m)
Vintage tins

Picnic Blankets
Picnic baskets

Small baskets
Vintage Bottles
Antlers

Blackboards
Just Married sign

Candelabras
Candlesticks
Wisteria set
Bentwood Chairs

Suitcases
Wooden Ladder

$5
$5
$0.75
$1
$5

$5-810
$1

$5

$15

$2 per m
From $7
$15
$10

$1

$5

$5

$2

$2

$10

$5

$5

$5

$2

$20

$10

$5

$15



Wildflower Vintage Hire

Terms and Conditions

1. Hire period: our hire period is 3 days (72hours) from pickup, unless otherwise arranged. Late
returns will be charged at 50% of hire cost per day.

2. Charges: all charges are as agreed at time of booking.

3. Bond: a bond of $40 must be paid at time of booking. Full payment must be made before items
can be taken. Bond will be refunded upon return of all goods, provided they are clean* and there is no
damage. If damage is less than the amount of the bond, the difference will be refunded.

4. Liability: borrower is liable for all damages and agrees to pay Wildflower Vintage in full in the case
of any damages.

6. Cancellations: any cancellations must be made at least seven days before hire is scheduled. Late
cancellations will incur a 15% cancellation fee. Cancellations made within 24 hours of scheduled hire
incur a 50% fee. Failure to make a cancellation will result in full cost of hire.

7.Availability 1: a lot of our stock consists of unique items. Wildflower Vintage cannot guarantee the
availability or condition of any item in advance. Should any item become damaged, or for any other
reason be unavailable or unsuitable, and should hire of the item already be paid, Wildflower Vintage
will refund the cost of hire for this item, provided the damage or reason for unavailability occurred in
the time between booking and scheduled hire.

8. Availability 2: hire of plates: a booking for dinner or luncheon plates only guarantees the agreed
number of plates of that type. It does not guarantee that specific plates will be available.

9. Return of goods: the borrower (or somebody representing the borrower) must be present when
equipment is checked back into possession of Wildflower Vintage. If the hirer fails to be present he
shall not be entitled to subsequently dispute the amount or condition of the equipment.

10. Delivery: all goods are pick up only

*excludes cups. Please return cups unwashed.

By signing here, you show that you agree to the Wildflower Vintage terms and conditions.

name: date:

signed:

Thank you ©



